KOLAR Document ID: 1636730

# KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form T-1 April 2019 Form must be Typed Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

# REQUEST FOR CHANGE OF OPERATOR TRANSFER OF INJECTION OR SURFACE PIT PERMIT

Form KSONA-1, Certification of Compliance with the Kansas Surface Owner Notification Act, MUST be submitted with this form.

Check applicable boxes:	I
Oil Lease: No. of Oil Wells**	Effective Date of Transfer:
Gas Lease: No. of Gas Wells**	KS Dept of Revenue Lease No.:
Gas Gathering System:	Lease Name:
Saltwater Disposal Well - Permit No.:	
Spot Location:feet from N / S Line	SecTwpREV
feet from E / W Line	Legal Description of Lease:
Enhanced Recovery Project Permit No.:	
Entire Project: Yes No	County:
Number of Injection Wells**	Production Zone(s):
Field Name:	Injection Zone(s):
** Side Two Must Be Completed.	injection zene(e).
Surface Pit Permit No.:(API No. if Drill Pit, WO or Haul)	feet from N / S Line of Section  feet from E / W Line of Section
Type of Pit: Emergency Burn Settling	Haul-Off Workover Drilling
Past Operator's License No.	Contact Person:
Past Operator's Name & Address:	Phone:
	Date:
Title:	Signature:
New Operator's License No	Contact Person:
New Operator's Name & Address:	Phone:
	Oil / Gas Purchaser:
New Operator's Email:	Date:
Title:	Signature:
Acknowledgment of Transfer: The above request for transfer of injecti	on authorization, surface pit permit # has been
noted, approved and duly recorded in the records of the Kansas Corporation	on Commission. This acknowledgment of transfer pertains to Kansas Corporation
Commission records only and does not convey any ownership interest in the	ne above injection well(s) or pit permit.
is acknowledged as	is acknowledged as
the new operator and may continue to inject fluids as authorized by	the new operator of the above named lease containing the surface pit
Permit No.: Recommended action:	
. Neconimonate action.	
Date:	Date:
Authorized Signature	Authorized Signature
DISTRICT EPR	PRODUCTION UIC

KOLAR Document ID: 1636730

#### Side Two

#### Must Be Filed For All Wells

KDOR Lease No	).:		_		
* Lease Name: _			_ * Location:		
Well No.	API No. (YR DRLD/PRE '67)	Footage from Sec (i.e. FSL = Feet from		Type of Well (Oil/Gas/INJ/WSW)	Well Status (PROD/TA'D/Abandoned)
		<i>Circle:</i> FSL/FNL	Circle: FEL/FWL _		
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL		
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL _		
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL _		
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL _		
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL _		
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL _		
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL _		
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL _		
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL _		
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL _		
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL _		
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL _		
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL _		
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL _		
	_	FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL _		
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL _		
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL _		
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL		
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL		
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL		
			FEL/FWL _		
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL _		
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL _		

A separate sheet may be attached if necessary.

<sup>\*</sup> When transferring a unit which consists of more than one lease please file a separate side two for each lease. If a lease covers more than one section please indicate which section each well is located.

KOLAR Document ID: 1636730

### Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

Form KSONA-1
July 2021
Form Must Be Typed
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

# CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCE WITH THE KANSAS SURFACE OWNER NOTIFICATION ACT

This form must be submitted with all Forms C-1 (Notice of Intent to Drill); CB-1 (Cathodic Protection Borehole Intent); T-1 (Request for Change of Operator Transfer of Injection or Surface Pit Permit); and CP-1 (Well Plugging Application).

Any such form submitted without an accompanying Form KSONA-1 will be returned.

Select the corresponding form being filed: C-1 (Intent) CE	<b>3-1</b> (Cathodic Protection Borehole Intent) T-1 (Transfer) CP-1 (Plugging Application)
OPERATOR: License #	
Address 1:	
Address 2:	
City: State: Zip:+	
Contact Person:	the lease below:
Phone: ( ) Fax: ( )	
Email Address:	
Surface Owner Information:	
Name:	
Address 1:	sheet listing all of the information to the left for each surface owner. Surface owner information can be found in the records of the register of deeds for the
Address 2:	accepts, and in the real extete property toy records of the accepts traceurer
City:	_
the KCC with a plat showing the predicted locations of lease roads,	athodic Protection Borehole Intent), you must supply the surface owners and tank batteries, pipelines, and electrical lines. The locations shown on the plated on the Form C-1 plat, Form CB-1 plat, or a separate plat may be submitted.
☐ I certify that, pursuant to the Kansas Surface Owner No provided the following to the surface owner(s) of the land Form C-1, Form CB-1, Form T-1, or Form CP-1 that I am	otice Act (see Chapter 55 of the Kansas Statutes Annotated), I have d upon which the subject well is or will be located: 1) a copy of the filing in connection with this form; 2) if the form being filed is a Form my operator name, address, phone number, fax, and email address.
the KCC will be required to send this information to the sui	s). I acknowledge that, because I have not provided this information, rface owner(s). To mitigate the additional cost of the KCC performing address of the surface owner by filling out the top section of this form e to the KCC, which is enclosed with this form.
If choosing the second option, submit payment of the \$30.00 hand form and the associated Form C-1, Form CB-1, Form T-1, or Form	lling fee with this form. If the fee is not received with this form, the KSONA-1 CP-1 will be returned.
I hereby certify that the statements made herein are true and correct	ct to the best of my knowledge and belief.
Date: Signature of Operator or Agent:	Title:

## ASSIGNMENT OF OIL AND GAS LEASES AND BILL OF SALE

STATE OF KANSAS §
COUNTY OF KINGMAN §

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS:

THIS ASSIGNMENT OF OIL AND GAS AND BILL OF SALE is dated this 1st day of April, 2022 and effective as of April 1, 2022.

FOR VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, EDISON OPERATING COMPANY, LLC, a Kansas limited liability company; GRANITE INVESTMENTS, LLC, a Kansas limited liability company; ERIE PARTNERS I, LLC, a Colorado limited liability company, as Assignors, hereby sells, assigns, and transfers to SOKAN OPERATING, LLC, a Kansas limited liability company, as Assignee, all of its right, title, and interest in and to the Oil and Gas Leases and wells in described on Exhibit 'A' attached hereto and made a part here of, together with all equipment and rights incident thereto or used or obtained in connection with the development and operation thereof.

#### EXHIBIT 'A'

To have and to hold unto Assignee, its successors and assigns, forever. This assignment is made without covenants of warranty of title, either express or implied, but is made with full substitution and subrogation of Assignee in and to all covenants and warranties by others heretofore given or made in respect of the interests assigned hereunder. Assignee accepts the Oil and Gas Leases and all wells, equipment, and other property in their present condition, "as is," and Assignor disclaims all warranties, express and implied, including warranties of fitness and merchantability.

Assignor's share of all petroleum hydrocarbons held in the tanks as of the Effective Date shall remain the property of the Assignor. Assignee shall pay Assignor for the value of such hydrocarbons based on the average price received for such hydrocarbons for the month preceding the Effective Date. The prevailing party on any action brought to enforce this provision shall be entitled to recover legal fees and costs.

Assignee assumes all obligations and responsibilities under the aforementioned oil and gas leases and all legal and regulatory obligations and responsibilities with respect to operations, including the plugging of wells, and will cause the transfer of operations to Assignee on the records of the KCC.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have executed this Assignment the year and date set forth in the acknowledgements below, but effective as of the Effective Date.

EDISON OPERATING COMPANY, LLC

SOKAN OPERATING, LLC

David G. Withrow, Managing Partner

Assignor

Accionee

GRANITE INVESTMENTS, LLC	ERIE PARTNERS I, LLC
David G. Withrow, Managing Partner	Robert T. Williams, Jr., Manager
Assignor	Assignor
STATE OF KANSAS ACKNOWLEDGMENT  S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	
This instrument was acknowledged before me on this/ 3	day of April 2022 by
Bryant Theis, as Co-Manager of SoKan Operating, LLC.	Macai Hosa
MAGGIE FOSTER Notary Public - State of Kansas My Appt. Expires	Notary Public OO
STATE OF KANSAS ) ACKNOWLEDGMENT	
COUNTY OF <u>SEDGWICK</u> ) §	
This instrument was acknowledged before me on this David G. Withrow, as Managing Partner of Edison Operating, LLC.	day of
MORGAN GOSCHA My Appointment Expires December 17, 2025	Notary Public
STATE OF KANSAS ) ACKNOWLEDGMENT ) §	
COUNTY OF SEDGWICK )	20051
This instrument was acknowledged before me on this	day of
MORGAN GOSCHA My Appointment Expires December 17, 2025	Notary Public
STATE OF COLORADO ) ACKNOWLEDGMENT	
COUNTY OF <u>JEFFERSON</u> ) §	and the same of th
This instrument was acknowledged before me on this A Robert T. Williams, Jr., as Manager of Erie Partners I, LLC.	day of Watch 2022, by
JENNIFER BYBEE NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF COLORADO NOTARY ID 19984014250	Notary Public / Bybe
MY COMMISSION EXPERES MAY 21, 2022	

EXHIBIT 'A' - LEASES

Attached to and made a part of that certain Assignment of Oil and Gas Leases and Bill of Sale dated April 1, 2022 by and among Edison Operating Company, LLC, Granite Investments, LLC, Erie Partners I, LLC and SoKan Operating, LLC

WELL	BOHRER A 1-35	BOHRER A 2-35		WRIGHT B 2-35		BERTHOLF A 1-4			FAIRBROTHER A 1-11	
PAGE	225	328	289	289	319	245	319	155	413	413
BOOK	89	89	89	99	65	65	65	76	MS 61	MS 61
ょ	ঠ	S	ম	SS	S	ঠ	ম	SS	KS	2
COUNTY	KINGMAN	KINGMAN	KINGMAN	KINGMAN	KINGMAN	KINGMAN	KINGMAN	KINGMAN	KINGMAN	KINGMAN
5						3,4				
AF.	NW, SW	W2 NE	09W SE, SE NE	NE NE	S2 SW, NE SW	S2 NW	N2 NE	NE, SW	NE, SE, SW	DRW NF SF SW
RGE	W60	W60	W60	W60	W80	W80	W80	W80	W80	USW.
NAC	295	295	295	305	305	305	305	305	305	305
SEC	35	32	35	2	3	e	4	11	11	11
LEASE	6/3/54	6/17/54	6/5/54	6/5/54	12/3/52	12/3/52	12/3/52	6/27/56	12/20/49	12/20/49
LESSEE	ELMER M OAK	OAK, ELMER M	OAK, ELMER M	OAK, ELMER M	OAK, ELMER M	ELMER M OAK	OAK, ELMER M	ELMER M OAK	WILLIAM F KIRK	WILLIAM F KIRK
LESSOR	PETER BOHRER	LOUISE A SULT-SMART, ET AL	WRIGHT, WILLIAM V AND GRACE	WRIGHT, WILLIAM V AND GRACE	JACK J. BERTHOLF, ET AL.	EARL C BERTHOLF, ET UX	JACK J. BERTHOLF, ET AL.	LILLIE B JOHNSON	LLOYD E FAIRBROTHER	I I OYD E FAIRBROTHFR

EXHIBIT 'A' - WELLS

WELL	API	SEC	<b>FE698</b>	TWN RGE	COUNTY	ST	<b>1</b>	Z
BOHRER A 1-35	15-095-00749	35	1	M60	KINGMAN	ম	1.00000000	0.87500000
BOHRER A 2-35	15-095-20740	35	295	W60	KINGMAN	8	1.00000000	0.87500000
WRIGHT B 1-35	15-095-00425	35	295	M60	KINGMAN	S	1.000000000	0.87500000
WRIGHT B 2-35	15-095-19020	32	295	W60	KINGMAN	δ.	1.000000000	0.87500000
BERTHOLF A 1-4	15-095-00871	4	305	W80	KINGMAN	S	0.50000000	0.43750044
FAIRBROTHER A 1-11	15-095-00773	11	308	W80	KINGMAN	ম	1.00000000	0.87500000

## ASSIGNMENT OF OIL AND GAS LEASES AND BILL OF SALE

STATE OF KANSAS

§

COUNTY OF HARPER §

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS:

THIS ASSIGNMENT OF OIL AND GAS AND BILL OF SALE is dated this 1st day of April, 2022 and effective as of April 1, 2022.

FOR VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, EDISON OPERATING COMPANY, LLC, a Kansas limited liability company; GRANITE INVESTMENTS, LLC, a Kansas limited liability company; ERIE PARTNERS I, LLC, a Colorado limited liability company, as Assignors, hereby sells, assigns, and transfers to SOKAN OPERATING, LLC, a Kansas limited liability company, as Assignee, all of its right, title, and interest in and to the Oil and Gas Leases and wells in described on Exhibit 'A' attached hereto and made a part here of, together with all equipment and rights incident thereto or used or obtained in connection with the development and operation thereof.

#### EXHIBIT 'A'

To have and to hold unto Assignee, its successors and assigns, forever. This assignment is made without covenants of warranty of title, either express or implied, but is made with full substitution and subrogation of Assignee in and to all covenants and warranties by others heretofore given or made in respect of the interests assigned hereunder. Assignee accepts the Oil and Gas Leases and all wells, equipment, and other property in their present condition, "as is," and Assignor disclaims all warranties, express and implied, including warranties of fitness and merchantability.

Assignor's share of all petroleum hydrocarbons held in the tanks as of the Effective Date shall remain the property of the Assignor. Assignee shall pay Assignor for the value of such hydrocarbons based on the average price received for such hydrocarbons for the month preceding the Effective Date. The prevailing party on any action brought to enforce this provision shall be entitled to recover legal fees and costs.

Assignee assumes all obligations and responsibilities under the aforementioned oil and gas leases and all legal and regulatory obligations and responsibilities with respect to operations, including the plugging of wells, and will cause the transfer of operations to Assignee on the records of the KCC.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have executed this Assignment the year and date set forth in the acknowledgements below, but effective as of the Effective Date.

EDISON OPERATING COMPANY, LLC

David G. Withrow, Managing Partner

Assignor

SOKAN OPERATING, LLC

Bryant Theis Co-Manager

Assignee

David G. Withrow, Managing Partner Assignor	ERIE PARTNERS I, LLC  Color T. Williams, Jr., Manager Assignor
STATE OF KANSAS  OUNTY OF BARBER  This instrument was acknowledged before me on this Bryant Theis, as Co-Manager of SoKan Operating, LLC.  MAGGIE FOSTER Notary Public - State of Kansas My Appl. Expires	day of April 2022 by  Notary Public Notary P
STATE OF KANSAS  COUNTY OF SEDGWICK  This instrument was acknowledged before me on this David G. Withrow, as Managing Partner of Edison Operating, LLC.  MORGAN GOSCHA My Appointment Expires December 17, 2025	day of APP 2022, by  Worker Public
STATE OF KANSAS  OF SEDGWICK  This instrument was acknowledged before me on this  David G. Withrow, as Managing Partner of Granite Investments, LLC.  MORGAN GOSCHA My Appointment Expires December 17, 2025	day of April 2022, by  Motary Public
STATE OF COLORADO ) S COUNTY OF JEFFERSON  This instrument was acknowledged before me on this Robert T. Williams, Jr., as Manager of Erie Partners I, LLC.  JENNIFER BYBEE NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF COLORADO NOTARY ID 19284014250 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAY 21, 2022	day of March 2022, by  Hotary Public

**EXHIBIT'A! - LEASES**Attached to and made a part of that certain Assignment of Oil and Gas Leases and Bill of Sale dated April 1, 2022 by and among Edison Operating Company, LLC, Granite Investments, LLC, Frie Partners I, LLC and SoKan Operating, LLC

16 315 09W SE HARPER KS 29	LESSON	LESSEE	LEASE	SEC	NA.	RGE	OTR	LOT	COUNTY	TS	BOOK	PAGE	WELL
	DONALD MUIR, ET UX, ET AL	ELMER M. OAK	10/21/49	16		W60	SE		HARPER	SS	23	148	DON
09W SW HARPER KS 29	DONALD MUIR, ET UX, ET AL	ELMER M. OAK	11/5/49	16	315	W60	MS		HARPER	হ	53	149	DON MUIR #1 & #2

# EXHIBIT'A' - WELLS

N.	WELL	API	SEC	SEC TWN	RGE	N RGE COUNTY	ks	M	NRI
H	DONALD MUIR GU #1-16	15-077-00162	16	315	M60	HARPER	S	1,000000000	0.87500000
7	DONALD MUIR GU #2-16	15-077-21313	16	16 315	W60	HARPER	হ	1.000000000	0.87500000

## **QUITCLAIM DEED**

STATE OF KANSAS

§

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS:

COUNTY OF HARPER

That EDISON OPERATING COMPANY, LLC, a Kansas limited liability company, ("Grantor") having a mailing address of 8100 E. 22<sup>nd</sup> Street North, Building 1900, Wichita, Kansas 67226, for and in consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other valuable consideration paid to Grantors by SOKAN OPERATING, LLC, a Kansas limited liability company, ("Grantee") having a mailing address of P.O. Box 82, Medicine Lodge, Kansas 67104, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, does hereby QUITCLAIM, GRANT, SELL AND CONVEY unto Grantee, all rights and interests in and to the Spivey Gasoline Plant located in Section 5, Township 31 South, Range 8 West, Harper County, Kansas, described in the attached Exhibit "A" (the "Property").

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the Property, together with all singular the rights and appurtenances thereto in anywise belonging, unto Grantee, the Grantee's successors and assigns forever to have and to hold it to Grantee and Grantee's heirs, successors, and assigns forever, without express or implied warranty.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have executed this Quitclaim Deed the year and date set forth in the acknowledgements below, but effective as of April 1, 2022.

[remainder of page intentionally left blank]

EDISON OPERATING COMPANY, LLC	SOKAN OPERATING, LLC
David G. Withrow, Managing Partner Grantor	Bryant Theis, Co-Manager Grantse
STATE OF KANSAS ) & ACKNOWLEDGMENT ) §  COUNTY OF BARBER  This instrument was acknowledged before me on this Bryant Theis, as Co-Manager of SoKan Operating, LLC.	
MAGGIE FOSTER Notary Public - State of Kansas, My Appt. Expires	Macoi Volary Public
STATE OF KANSAS  ACKNOWLEDGMENT  S  COUNTY OF SEDGWICK  This instrument was acknowledged before me on this  David G. Withrow, as Managing Partner of Edison Operating, LLC.	day of <u>April</u> 2022, by
MORGAN GOSCHA My Appointment Expires December 17, 2025	Notary Public

Exhibit "A"

PROPERTY NAME: SPIVEY GAS PLANT

COUNTY: HARPER

STATE: KANSAS

LOCATION: The Southwest Quarter of the Southwest Quarter (SW/4 SW/4) of Section 5, Township 31 South, Range 8 West, less 2.75 acres, beginning at a point on the South line of Said Section 5, said point being North 89 degrees 51' East 350 feet from a concrete post at the Southwest Corner of said Section 5; thence North 0 degrees 30' West, parallel with the West line of said Section 5, 300 feet; thence North 89 degrees 51' East, parallel to the South line of said Section 5, 400 feet; thence South 0 degrees 30' East, parallel to the West line of said Section 5, 300 feet to a point in the South line of Section 5; thence South 89 degrees 51' West, with the South line of Section 5; 400 feet to the place of beginning.

ONLY FOR USE IN COUNTIES APPROVED TO ACCEPT ONE-PART FORMS (See website information below)
KANSAS REAL ESTATE SALES VALIDATION QUESTIONNAIRE

FOR COUNTY USE ONLY:	- *					<del></del>		1010741	1		·
DEED BOOKPAGE		Siline mans the	CO. NO.	MAP	SEC	SHEET	OTP	BLOCK	PARCEL		OTANA
RECORDING DATE / /	TYPE	OF INSTRUMENT		SPI			YR	J	AMOUNT	- S	OWN
	- I CH -	RA	DE		_TI 🔲					_	
SELLER (Grantor) Edison Oper	ating	Company	NAME_	Grantee) 5	oKa	n Ope	rahing				
MAILING 8100 8 22 Ad			MAILING		0. B	ox 82				***************************************	***
CITYISTIZIP Wichita, M	5 47	226	CITY/ST/	ZIP <u>M</u>	edici.	ne L	olae.	45	67104		
PHONE NO. (316) 201-1											70
email (optional)	no merec	were a second	email (opt	tional)							
IFAN AGENT SIGN BRIEF LEGAL	DESCR	PORM, BOTH BUT IPTION	ER AND S	ELLER TE	LEPH	ONE NU	MBERS	MUST	BE ENTERE	D.	
Spivey Gas Plan		e manazare	Nan	perty / Situ ne and Mail	is <b>Add</b> ina Adi	ress: <u>(                                    </u>	Tay Sta	tomente	Ave, AH		KS 7009
SW/4 SW/4 Sec	5-7	315-R8W		MV	Parc	housin	a ble	<u>_</u>			
	······································	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		8301	62	151 sf	. <u>, s</u>	te. 3	70		
		***************************************		Wich	iita,	155 1	1720	4			
1. Check any special factors tha	t apply:	The second secon	6. V	ere any ch	anges	made to	the pro	perty sinc	e January 1	7	
Sale between immediate fa	mily me	mbers:		☐ Yes ☐ Demoliti	ZINo on □ N	lew cons	truction	Rem	odeling 🔲 A	dditio	ns
Specify the relationship Sale involved corporate affi	liates or	related entities	1 L	Jate compli	eted			Amount !			
☐ Auction sale (absolute auct ☐ Short sale (amount of lien(s	ion $\square$ Y	es TNo	1 L	_ Yes AND	) the ar	mount wa	is includ	ded in the	total sale pri	CP	
☐ Transfer in lieu of foreclosu	re or rep	ossession		_i yes bur i ☑ No defini	ne amo quent p	ount was roperty to	<b>not</b> inc axes we	luded in t ire includ	he total sale ed in the sale	price	
☐ Sale involved a build-to-suil☐ Sale by judicial order (by a	l or leas quardia	eback arrangement	8. N	ethod of fir	ancing	(check a	ill that a	pply):	☐ IRS 1031		
conservator, administrator,  Sale involved a government	or truste	e of an estate)	L	J Seller fin	ancing	[] As	sumption	on of an e	existing loan(s	(2	ange
☐ Buyer (new owner) is a relic	aious, ch	aritable, or benevole	ent 9. W	_I All cash as the prop	perty of	rade of p	property	tential bu	ot applicable		
organization, school or educ Buyer (new owner) is a final	cational ncial ins	association titution insurance	1 [	Yes: Ad	verlised	d (listed.	nternet	, vard sig	n, word-of-mo	outh,	etc.)
company, pension fund, or i	mortaaa	e corporation	10. [	Does the bu	iyer ho	ld title to	any adj	oining pro	open marker operty?	)	
☐ Sale involved a trade or exc	change o	of properties			] No nv addi	tional fac	ts that v	would car	use this sale t	la he	5
<ul><li>None of the above</li><li>Check use of property at the ti</li></ul>	me of s	ale.		distressed,	forced,	or non-a	rm's ler	igth exch	ange?	0 00	a
☐ Single family residence	☐ Agri	cultural land		71.69 17	\$ 140	ii yes, pie	ase de	scribe			
☐ Farm/Ranch with residence ☐ Condominium unit	П	Yes I No		.A. 79-143	7a. Sa	me: pen	alty for	violatio	ns. Any per	onn u	u Beza
☐ Vacant land ☐ Other: (Specify)	Apa Con	rtment building imercial/Industrial bl	sha	M falsify th	ne valu	e of real	estate	transfer	red shall be	deen	red
-	*			ed not mor	e than	\$500.	upon	convictio	on thereof si	nali b	е
<ol> <li>Was the property rented or lea</li> <li>Yes (number of years remains)</li> </ol>	ised at t lining or	he time of sale?	12. 1	OTAL SAI	F PRI	CE &					
☐ Tenant is buyer ☑ No. 4. Did the sale price include an o	)	E .				Transect		***************************************			
☐ Yes (estimated value \$	#1 - T - T - T - T - T - T - T - T - T -	) KINO	13. 1	DEED DAT have read	the ins	/ tructions	/ for com	pletina th	is form and c	ertify	
<ol><li>Was any personal property inc as furniture, equipment, invent</li></ol>	orv. mad	chinery, crops, etc. 17	( t	hat the abo	ve info	rmation is	s true ar	nd accura	ite.	,	
☐ Yes ☑ No If yes, please	describe		Print	name <u>Br</u>	·yos	1+7	hei	5	***************************************		
			.	5	=	1-	~	9			
Estimated value of all personal sale price \$	proper	y items included in t	he Signa	iture	$\Rightarrow$	1-6	Ju	<del>-</del>			
202 202 202 200 200	Made			antor (Selle		7 🗆	Grante	e (Buyer	)		
	Model _	AL ESTATE SALES V	I LI Ac	ent Daytii	ne pho	ne numb	er (	<u>)</u>			